
WOMENS 132.0 RESULTS

Womens 132.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Peighton Harris Chapman High School 127.9 110.0

2 Capri Koechner Maur Hill- Mount Academy 128.0 105.0

3 Brooke Sparks Jackson Heights High School 131.6 100.0

4 Andi Foster Doniphan West High School 132.0 100.0

5 Michaela  Berry Oskaloosa High School 128.0 95.0

6 Dacey Callahan Horton Chargers 129.3 95.0

7 Lexi Denton Perry-Lecompton 129.0 85.0

8 Sara  Houghton Troy High School 131.0 75.0

9 Lillian Werring Maur Hill- Mount Academy 128.0 65.0

10 Kaylie Thorne Perry-Lecompton 131.0 0.0

Womens 132.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Capri Koechner Maur Hill- Mount Academy 128.0 215.0

2 Brooke Sparks Jackson Heights High School 131.6 210.0

3 Andi Foster Doniphan West High School 132.0 210.0

4 Peighton Harris Chapman High School 127.9 175.0

5 Sara  Houghton Troy High School 131.0 170.0

6 Michaela  Berry Oskaloosa High School 128.0 160.0

7 Lillian Werring Maur Hill- Mount Academy 128.0 135.0

8 Lexi Denton Perry-Lecompton 129.0 0.0

9 Dacey Callahan Horton Chargers 129.3 0.0

10 Kaylie Thorne Perry-Lecompton 131.0 0.0



Womens 132.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Peighton Harris Chapman High School 127.9 130.0

2 Andi Foster Doniphan West High School 132.0 125.0

3 Brooke Sparks Jackson Heights High School 131.6 110.0

4 Capri Koechner Maur Hill- Mount Academy 128.0 105.0

4 Michaela  Berry Oskaloosa High School 128.0 105.0

6 Dacey Callahan Horton Chargers 129.3 95.0

7 Sara  Houghton Troy High School 131.0 95.0

8 Lillian Werring Maur Hill- Mount Academy 128.0 70.0

9 Lexi Denton Perry-Lecompton 129.0 0.0

10 Kaylie Thorne Perry-Lecompton 131.0 0.0

Womens 132.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Andi Foster Doniphan West High School 132.0 435.0 10

2 Capri Koechner Maur Hill- Mount Academy 128.0 425.0 8

3 Brooke Sparks Jackson Heights High School 131.6 420.0 6

4 Peighton Harris Chapman High School 127.9 415.0 4

5 Michaela  Berry Oskaloosa High School 128.0 360.0 2

6 Sara  Houghton Troy High School 131.0 340.0 1

7 Lillian Werring Maur Hill- Mount Academy 128.0 270.0 0

8 Dacey Callahan Horton Chargers 129.3 190.0 0

9 Lexi Denton Perry-Lecompton 129.0 85.0 0

10 Kaylie Thorne Perry-Lecompton 131.0 0.0 0

Womens 132.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

7 Capri Koechner Maur Hill- Mount Academy 128.0 3.32



# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

9 Andi Foster Doniphan West High School 132.0 3.295

10 Peighton Harris Chapman High School 127.9 3.245

12 Brooke Sparks Jackson Heights High School 131.6 3.191

21 Michaela  Berry Oskaloosa High School 128.0 2.813

26 Sara  Houghton Troy High School 131.0 2.595

30 Lillian Werring Maur Hill- Mount Academy 128.0 2.109

33 Dacey Callahan Horton Chargers 129.3 1.469

38 Lexi Denton Perry-Lecompton 129.0 0.659

39 Kaylie Thorne Perry-Lecompton 131.0 0.0


